
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 29, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9833  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:59.4  5:29 
      2    2 9798  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                    17:15.6  5:34 
      3    3 9803  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                    17:39.0  5:41 
      4    4 9912  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca        17:45.3  5:43 
      5    5 9799  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                    17:57.1  5:47 
      6    6 9938  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                   18:25.4  5:56 
      7    7 9974  Cooper Gelhaus                12  Viroqua                       18:26.0  5:56 
      8    8 9917  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:34.6  5:59 
      9    9 9800  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                    18:39.3  6:01 
     10   10 7015  Brett Wagner                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:45.7  6:03 
     11      9957  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont            18:49.3  6:04 
     12   11 9802  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                    18:50.6  6:04 
     13   12 9970  Miles Daniels                 12  Viroqua                       18:53.3  6:05 
     14   13 7023  Beckett Brueggen              10  Westby                        18:53.5  6:05 
     15   14 9822  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:54.3  6:06 
     16   15 6980  Devin Nedland                 10  Westby                        19:08.4  6:10 
     17   16 9830  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:28.6  6:17 
     18   17 6993  Gavin Larson                  10  Westby                        19:30.7  6:17 
     19   18 9823  Zach Hanson                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:33.1  6:18 
     20      9874  Liam Elton                    11  North Crawford                19:33.7  6:18 
     21   19 9909  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:34.0  6:18 
     22      9871  James Carstens                11  North Crawford                19:44.5  6:22 
     23      9945  Gabriel Hamann                10  Seneca                        19:46.0  6:22 
     24   20 9801  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                    19:46.2  6:22 
     25      9955  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont            19:48.3  6:23 
     26   21 9432  David Simonson                10  Westby                        19:50.8  6:24 
     27   22 9968  Preston Buroker               12  Viroqua                       20:06.7  6:29 
     28   23 9837  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:13.9  6:31 
     29   24 9791  Gabe Von Ruden                11  Cashton                       20:14.0  6:31 
     30   25 9820  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:17.7  6:32 
     31   26 9455  Levi Schmidt                   9  Westby                        20:18.9  6:33 
     32      9883  Jax Yonker                    10  North Crawford                20:20.3  6:33 
     33   27 9832  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:22.1  6:34 
     34      9831  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:22.8  6:34 
     35      9944  Jaren Grimsled                10  Seneca                        20:23.4  6:34 
     36      9838  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:30.2  6:36 
     37   28 9975  Alex Harnish                  11  Viroqua                       20:39.9  6:40 
     38   29 9789  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                       20:45.1  6:41 
     39   30 9913  Clayton Lee                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:45.3  6:41 
     40   31 9804  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                    20:50.6  6:43 
     41   32 9972  Myles Frye                    11  Viroqua                       21:02.7  6:47 
     42   33 9792  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                       21:04.2  6:47 
     43   34 9973  Trevor Geary                  12  Viroqua                       21:11.8  6:50 
     44   35 9980  Henry Urch                    12  Viroqua                       21:17.4  6:52 
     45   36 9933  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                   21:24.0  6:54 
     46   37 9787  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                       21:24.3  6:54 
     47   38 9939  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                   21:28.3  6:55 
     48      9982  Matthew Weston                10  Viroqua                       21:32.1  6:56 
     49   39 9998  Caydon Lomas                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:36.7  6:58 
     50   40 9458  Kalan Rudie                   10  Westby                        21:42.5  7:00 
     51   41 9935  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                   21:44.5  7:00 
     52      9943  Thomas Caya                   10  Seneca                        21:46.9  7:01 
     53      9827  Malachi McCauley               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:47.8  7:01 
     54   42 7019  Phillip Hebbe                 11  Westby                        21:56.4  7:04 
     55   43 9936  Jordan Parker                 12  River Ridge                   21:59.7  7:05 
     56   44 9999  Parker McCullick              10  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:00.5  7:06 
     57      6997  Zeke Larrington               12  Westby                        22:05.0  7:07 
     58      9819  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:05.0  7:07 
     59   45 9790  Jack Schlesner                11  Cashton                       22:08.9  7:08 
     60   46 9788  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                       22:13.2  7:10 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9971  Harry Devine                  12  Viroqua                       22:15.1  7:10 
     62   47 9932  Rylan Linder                  11  River Ridge                   22:22.3  7:13 
     63      9976  Vincent Klum                  10  Viroqua                       22:24.5  7:13 
     64      9969  Daniel Cress                  10  Viroqua                       22:41.4  7:19 
     65      9828  Maverick Mccauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:52.9  7:22 
     66   48 9996  Max Cooley                    12  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:29.6  7:34 
     67      9979  Carter Roels                  12  Viroqua                       23:43.1  7:39 
     68      9953  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:46.5  7:40 
     69      9870  Deyton Blaha                  12  North Crawford                23:46.7  7:40 
     70      9949  Seaver Rewey                  11  Seneca                        24:05.3  7:46 
     71      9834  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:15.7  7:49 
     72   49 9931  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                   24:24.7  7:52 
     73      9843  Matthew Bennett               12  New Lisbon                    24:44.8  7:58 
     74      9934  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                   25:01.3  8:04 
     75   50 9915  Grayson Schmitt               12  Richland Center/Ithaca        25:43.8  8:17 
     76   51 9995  julius cooley                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:05.4  8:24 
     77      9930  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                   26:10.4  8:26 
     78      7020  Reid Fisher                   10  Westby                        26:42.0  8:36 
     79   52 9920  Jackson Wiertzema             10  Richland Center/Ithaca        27:21.0  8:49 
     80      9445  Garrett Tysse                 12  Westby                        27:48.7  8:58 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Iowa-Grant                                  (18:04.4  90:21.6 1:35.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Mason Aide                12 17:15.6
       2      3  Caden Pennekamp           12 17:39.0
       3      5  Bret Connolly             10 17:57.1
       4      9  Will Fulton                9 18:39.3
       5     11  Owen Laufenberg           12 18:50.6
       6   ( 20) Noah Lange                 9 19:46.2
       7   ( 31) C.J. Straka               10 20:50.6

       2.    72  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (19:01.9  95:09.3 3:14.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               12 16:59.4
       2     14  Ryther Gehrke             11 18:54.3
       3     16  Sam Miller                10 19:28.6
       4     18  Zach Hanson               10 19:33.1
       5     23  Landen Turgasen            9 20:13.9
       6   ( 25) Aaron Camlek              11 20:17.7
       7   ( 27) Theo Parr                  9 20:22.1

       3.    92  Westby                                      (19:32.5  97:42.3 1:25.4)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Beckett Brueggen          10 18:53.5
       2     15  Devin Nedland             10 19:08.4
       3     17  Gavin Larson              10 19:30.7
       4     21  David Simonson            10 19:50.8
       5     26  Levi Schmidt               9 20:18.9
       6   ( 40) Kalan Rudie               10 21:42.5
       7   ( 42) Phillip Hebbe             11 21:56.4

       4.   101  Viroqua                                     (19:49.8  99:08.6 2:36.7)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Cooper Gelhaus            12 18:26.0
       2     12  Miles Daniels             12 18:53.3
       3     22  Preston Buroker           12 20:06.7
       4     28  Alex Harnish              11 20:39.9
       5     32  Myles Frye                11 21:02.7
       6   ( 34) Trevor Geary              12 21:11.8
       7   ( 35) Henry Urch                12 21:17.4

       5.   111  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (20:28.6  102:23.0 7:58.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Andrew Honer              12 17:45.3
       2      8  Ryan Stadler               9 18:34.6
       3     19  Kiernen Culver             9 19:34.0
       4     30  Clayton Lee                9 20:45.3
       5     50  Grayson Schmitt           12 25:43.8
       6   ( 52) Jackson Wiertzema         10 27:21.0

       6.   164  River Ridge                                 (21:00.4  105:01.9 3:34.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Luke Patterson            10 18:25.4
       2     36  Colton Moris              10 21:24.0
       3     38  Mason Pecinovsky           9 21:28.3
       4     41  Blake Parker              12 21:44.5
       5     43  Jordan Parker             12 21:59.7
       6   ( 47) Rylan Linder              11 22:22.3
       7   ( 49) Brady Burmeister          11 24:24.7
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   168  Cashton                                     (21:07.3  105:36.5 1:54.9)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Gabe Von Ruden            11 20:14.0
       2     29  Sean Lukaszewski          10 20:45.1
       3     33  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 21:04.2
       4     37  Luke Clements             10 21:24.3
       5     45  Jack Schlesner            11 22:08.9
       6   ( 46) Zach Hirschfield          11 22:13.2

       8.   192  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (22:23.6  111:57.9 7:19.7)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Brett Wagner              10 18:45.7
       2     39  Caydon Lomas              12 21:36.7
       3     44  Parker McCullick          10 22:00.5
       4     48  Max Cooley                12 23:29.6
       5     51  julius cooley              9 26:05.4
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7030  Nolan Reed                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                      9:53.7  5:50 
      2      9916  Dane Schwartz             8  Richland Center/Ithaca               9:59.0  5:53 
      3    2 9829  Lane Miller               8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   10:34.1  6:13 
      4      9947  Gage Lorenze              8  Seneca                              10:59.3  6:28 
      5      9898  Landon Smith              7  Prairie du Chien                    11:05.3  6:32 
      6      9897  Lane Henderson            8  Prairie du Chien                    11:12.8  6:36 
      7    3 9821  Bennett Gehrke            7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:20.8  6:41 
      8    4 9878  Sam Knoble                8  North Crawford                      11:36.4  6:50 
      9    5 9875  Dalton Ewing              8  North Crawford                      11:40.8  6:53 
     10    6 9836  Braden Turgasen           7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:50.7  6:59 
     11    7 7031  Dominic Peralta           7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     11:53.9  7:00 
     12    8 7029  Cody Wagner               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:01.8  7:05 
     13    9 9824  Gavin Kreger              7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:08.2  7:09 
     14      9919  Ben Waterfall             6  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:40.6  7:28 
     15   10 9825  Carson Krings             8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:39.0  8:02 
     16   11 9839  Rhet Wiegel               8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:41.0  8:03 
     17      9846  Blayne Schneider          7  New Lisbon                          13:44.6  8:06 
     18   12 9840  Charlie Zelhofer          7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:46.7  8:07 
     19      9948  Mason Payne               6  Seneca                              13:47.8  8:07 
     20      9835  Wesley Rose               7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:00.3  8:50 
     21      9911  Leif Hanson               8  Richland Center/Ithaca              15:00.4  8:50 
     22   13 9994  Brody Bunders             6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     15:11.3  8:57 
     23      9937  Nathan Parker             7  River Ridge                         15:17.3  9:00 
     24   14 9880  John Powell               6  North Crawford                      15:28.9  9:07 
     25   15 9869  Jameson Adkins            7  North Crawford                      15:44.8  9:16 
     26      9826  Axel Ludovice             6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   16:43.5  9:51 
     27   16 9881  Matthew Sanders           6  North Crawford                      16:51.5  9:55 
     28   17 9997  Bentley Dums              7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     16:59.8 10:00 
     9/29/2022  6:11PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (11:54.6  59:32.8 3:04.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lane Miller                8 10:34.1
       2      3  Bennett Gehrke             7 11:20.8
       3      6  Braden Turgasen            7 11:50.7
       4      9  Gavin Kreger               7 12:08.2
       5     10  Carson Krings              8 13:39.0
       6   ( 11) Rhet Wiegel                8 13:41.0
       7   ( 12) Charlie Zelhofer           7 13:46.7

       2.    46  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (13:12.1  66:00.5 7:06.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reed                 8  9:53.7
       2      7  Dominic Peralta            7 11:53.9
       3      8  Cody Wagner                7 12:01.8
       4     13  Brody Bunders              6 15:11.3
       5     17  Bentley Dums               7 16:59.8

       3.    54  North Crawford                              (14:16.5  71:22.4 5:15.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Sam Knoble                 8 11:36.4
       2      5  Dalton Ewing               8 11:40.8
       3     14  John Powell                6 15:28.9
       4     15  Jameson Adkins             7 15:44.8
       5     16  Matthew Sanders            6 16:51.5


